
**AWARDED

Expatiate Communications Inc

Civic Solutions Group LLC

Public Consulting Group LLC**

$135

$250

$200

$69,799

$157.50

$125

$225

Special Education Review

Prismatic Services Inc

District Mgmt Group

Futures

Urban Collaborative

Bidder Hourly Rate 2020-21

Opening Date: August 5th 2020

Opening Time: 10:30 a.m

Bid Number: 2300-20


